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LEONARDO

NADIA

TANASA

NEGUT

TOMAS &

TOMAS &

MAGDALIN

TOMAS &

MAGDALIN

MAGDALIN

NECHITA

NADIA

NECHITA

NECHITA

TOMAS &

NEGUT

FAMIGLIA

TANASA

NEGUT

NEGUT

LEONARDO

TOMAS &

TANASA

MAGDALIN

NOVELLI

CRISTIAN

NASTERNAK

NASTERNAK

NASTERNAK

DANIEL

MONEA

LEONARDO

LEONARDO

CRISTIAN

LEONARDO

CRISTIAN

CRISTIAN

MARIUS

NASTERNAK

MARIUS

MARIUS

LEONARDO

MONEA

CRISTEA

DANIEL

MONEA

MONEA

NASTERNAK

LEONARDO

SARA

CRISTIAN

ACB DOPO 5 GARE

39170

16426

16401

16422

16510

39020

40015

40020

39148

40005

39168

39153

40399

16429

40375

40373

16437

16464

41202

16508

16467

39005

16415

40006

16485

39141

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

-21

Premi Coeff.

5 178.
5 506.
5 578.
5 702.
4 223.
4 324.
4 392.
4 420.
4 454.
4 520.
4 570.
3 190.
3 225.
3 275.
3 295.
3 326.
3 339.
3 359.
3 370.
3 378.
3 395.
3 401.
3 411.
3 430.
3 450.
3 472.
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Km

998.

868.

868.

868.

707.

827.
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584.
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594.
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594.

539.

556.

507.

584.
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